
Judge's Signatures

Perpetual Motion Winterfest 2016
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2016 7:55 PM

Women / XG / 11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Waterworth478
Flex

9.150 8.900 9.4008.500 35.950
1T 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Kayla Sheehan474
Flex

9.100 8.700 9.3508.500 35.650
3T 7 4T 2 2 

2 

Viktoria Erickson416
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.900 9.000 9.3008.400 35.600
7 2T 8T 3 3 

3 

Calli Franklin419
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.800 9.200 9.0008.200 35.200
8 1 13T 8T 4 

4 

Aili Armstrong411
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.600 8.650 9.1008.600 34.950
12T 8T 3 5T 5 

5 

Miranda Segner433
Big Lake

8.700 8.100 9.1008.900 34.800
9T 14 1 5T 6 

6 

Hallie Hoffman521
Laketown

8.500 8.400 9.0508.700 34.650
14T 10T 2 7 7 

7 

Sofia Flaiani418
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.300 8.650 9.0008.400 34.350
18T 8T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Maya Bolster493
Laketown

9.100 7.800 8.9008.500 34.300
3T 21 4T 10 9T

9T

Olivia Shober475
Flex

8.700 8.800 8.7008.100 34.300
9T 6 15 15 9T

9T

Katie Goracke405
Big Lake

9.150 8.400 8.8507.700 34.100
1T 10T 17T 11 11T

11T

Hope Naegelen471
Flex

8.300 9.000 8.5008.300 34.100
18T 2T 12 18 11T

11T

Shayla Bergherr400
Big Lake

8.600 8.000 8.7508.400 33.750
12T 15* 8T 13* 13T

13T

Brooke Christensen413
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.500 8.000 8.7508.500 33.750
14T 15* 4T 13* 13T

13T

Natallie Herber420
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.000 7.600 8.6008.400 33.600
5 22 8T 16T 15 

15 

Reese Holmstrom522
Laketown

8.700 8.400 9.2507.200 33.550
9T 10T 20 4 16 

16 

Arieanna Hayton443
Flex

8.300 9.000 8.4507.700 33.450
18T 2T 17T 19 17T

17T

Olivia Towey527
Laketown

8.950 8.000 8.3008.200 33.450
6 15T 13T 20T 17T

17T

Jordan Long452
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.400 7.900 8.6008.000 32.900
16T 19T 16 16T 19 

19 

Morgan Shekore539
TNT

8.400 8.000 8.2007.500 32.100
16T 15T 19 22 20 

20 

Macie Fisk498
Laketown

8.150 7.900 8.3007.000 31.350
21 19T 21 20T 21 

21 

Emma Donovan495
Laketown

8.000 8.200 8.8000.000 25.000
22 13 22 12 22 

22 
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